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BOX 7 - THE FORUM 1998 - 2013

1998 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2003
2004 — 2005
2006 - 2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Forum Favorites (Hardcover)
1%t Printing - Donated by Price AFG

1970
1970
1974
1974
1974
1980

1% Printing

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete except April, August and October
Complete except May

Complete except April, May and September
Complete

Complete

Complete

2"d Printing — Donated by Guy Walters St. George UT Spring Rally 1993
2" Printing — Donated by Mary Erickson Midtown Group AWSC 1976

2™ Printing

3 Printing — Donated by Adean Mason
(Signed by Hildegard, Forum Editor WSC 1980)

Forum Favorites (Softcover)

1982
1988
1988
1991

Volume 1 — 4% Printing
Volume 1 — 7" Printing
Volume 2 — 7t Printing
Volume 3

Also contains 3 New Forum Binders and 5 Empty Forum Binders



